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3
12:05

1500 m
5.000 €

Flach

Prix Greyville
Rennpreis: 5.000 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 5 first ones). 

1
1500

Box: 4
ML: 29,0

60.00

Danarosa
9j. ba W (Clodovil - Duna)

Trainer: Gernay Gaelle
Besitzer: Gernay Th & M
Züchter: Kildaragh Stud

William Mongil

2023: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    4.700 € 2022: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    6.225 €47.960 €
21.08 Ostende 4 52.0 1800 4.800 10,0 Dieteren Lize H.W Sport Coupe, Russian Ranger, Beerenberg
14.08 Ostende U 55.0 2000 4.000 Dieteren Lize H.W Youm's Flower, La Cotilienne Grey, Lie High
07.08 Ostende 4 54.0 1800 8.000 33,0 Dieteren Lize H.W Manzano, Baileys Diable, The Preacher
31.07 Ostende U 52.5 1600 4.800 19,0 Sophie Tison Valento, Mayfair Madame, Beryl The Peril
24.07 Ostende 7 52.5 1600 3.200 Sophie Tison Paris Affair, Dear Mr Fantasy, Shinasi

2
Box: 9
ML: 130,0

60.00

Leo Spirit
4j. ba W (Charm Spirit - Delorgues)

Trainer: Vertriest Bram
Besitzer: Vertriest Bram
Züchter: Srl Probios

Robin Haedens

2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    250 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €250 €
10.07 Ostende U 57.0 1800 4.000 Robin Haedens King Solomon, Shinasi, Wilsons Ruby
25.06 Waregem U 57.0 1600 5.000 Robin Haedens Some Nights, Permenton, Act Of Magic
01.12 Mons U 56.0 1500 32,0 Jente Marien Imperial Eight, Abrasso, Hunter Valley
24.11 Mons 7 55.0 1500 4.000 Kobe Vanderbeke Fullstrip, Sea Holly, Safety First
06.10 Mons 5 55.0 1500 5.000 27,0 Robin Haedens Stirling, Gracefulness, Royal Emerther

3
B B

Box: 8
ML: 85,0

59.50

Feli Chop
4j. al W (Panis - Joubachope)

Trainer: Marc Rosseel
Besitzer: Haevermaet Tamara
Züchter: Alain Chopard

Fabien Lefebvre

2023: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    7.350 € 2022: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    800 €17.265 €
16.08 Le Touquet U 52.0 1300 35,0 Boisseau L. Valento, Sir Maurice, Naughty Ana
13.07 Compiegne U 54.5 1600 16.000 76,0 Breux S. Al Rassoul, Moasa, Got Frost
23.06 Saint-Cloud U 51.5 1400 20.000 71,0 Grosso L. Avrilomanoir, Vega Dream, Turtle Chope
14.06 Mons 6 56.5 1500 5.000 13,0 Christophe Dehens Beryl The Peril, Bienne, Some Nights
27.05 Moulins 7 52.5 1400 15.000 27,0 Claudic J. Jasmin Dore, Murrayfield, Makhzen

4
B B

Box: 3
ML: 16,0

59.50

Kind Of Magic
4j. ba W (Toronado - Magic Shoes)

Trainer: Sansen Kevin
Besitzer: Sansen Kevin
Züchter: Debra Hooper

Sanne De Ceulaer

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.000 € 2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €1.000 €
21.08 Ostende 5 64.0 1600 8.000 39,0 Ohgren Elliot Alvediston, Moasa, Manzano
07.08 Ostende U 54.0 1800 8.000 45,0 De Ceulaer Sanne Manzano, Baileys Diable, The Preacher
10.07 Ostende U 56.0 1800 4.000 De Ceulaer Sanne King Solomon, Shinasi, Wilsons Ruby
25.06 Waregem U 60.0 1600 4.000 Sara Vermeersch Tutti, Panthera Tigris, El Picaro
23.03 Mons 6 54.0 1500 5.000 35,0 Jente Marien Cloud Eight, Ventura Vision, Robert

5
B

Box: 2
ML: 89,0

57.50

La Mirande
5j. ba S (Dariyan - Cheg)

Trainer: Delariviere Bert
Besitzer: Stoquart Jacques
Züchter: S.A.G.L. Seserve

Tevels Morgane

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    1.550 € 2022: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    500 €3.200 €
17.07 Ostende U 55.5 1600 9.600 41,0 Jurico Bogaerts Jojo, Permenton, El Picaro
14.06 Mons 7 58.0 2100 5.000 7,3 Sara Vermeersch Miss Black, Minnehaha, Texas Bright Moon
17.05 Waregem U 58.0 1600 4.000 10,0 Sara Vermeersch Danarosa, Tutti, Wilsons Ruby
01.05 Waregem 6 59.5 1600 4.000 Sara Vermeersch Katuba, Tutti, Wilsons Ruby
03.04 Mons 3 57.0 1500 5.000 14,0 Sara Vermeersch Faulkwood, Glos, La Mirande

6
Box: 6
ML: 14,0

59.50

Nymfco
8j. al S (Falco - Nymfia)

Trainer: Van Reybrouck Eric
Besitzer: Van Reybrouck Eric

Lize-H.-W. Dieteren

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    125 € 2022: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    900 €10.475 €
14.08 Ostende 6 54.0 1600 3.200 Watlow Martin Jojo, El Picaro, Fifty Days Fire
31.07 Ostende 7 51.0 1600 4.800 36,0 Watlow Martin Valento, Mayfair Madame, Beryl The Peril
24.07 Ostende 5 55.5 1200 4.000 Kobe Vanderbeke Push The Button, Premier Division, Sneaky
03.07 Ostende U 54.0 1800 3.200 Dieteren Lize H.W Galloping Hogan, The Preacher, Jojo
29.05 Waregem U 55.0 1600 4.000 59,0 Dieteren Lize H.W La Pentola, Some Nights, Fifty Days Fire

7
B

Box: 10
ML: 15,0

59.50

Premier Division
8j. ba W (Wootton Basst - Premier Acclaim)

Trainer: Amory Schepens
Besitzer: Schepens - Mervylde

Koen Clijmans

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.000 € 2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €36.995 €
24.07 Ostende 2 59.0 1200 4.000 Koen Clijmans Push The Button, Premier Division, Sneaky
17.07 Ostende 6 57.0 1600 9.600 18,0 Christophe Dehens Jojo, Permenton, El Picaro
01.07 Chantilly 4 50.5 1400 Cheyer P. Space Quake, Beyond My Dreams, Barbud
14.06 Mons U 56.5 1500 5.000 16,0 Karen Dieltjens Beryl The Peril, Bienne, Some Nights
17.05 Waregem 4 58.0 1600 4.000 7,2 Stephane Breux Danarosa, Tutti, Wilsons Ruby

8
B

Box: 5
ML: 76,0

59.50

Saint Moritz
5j. ba S (Olympic Glory - Shagah)

Trainer: Van Dijck Dennis
Besitzer: Carmeliet Mlle L.
Züchter: Al Shaqab Racing

Laeticia Carmeliet

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    400 € 2022: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    4.105 €4.505 €
14.08 Ostende U 54.0 1600 3.200 Stephane Breux Jojo, El Picaro, Fifty Days Fire
07.08 Ostende U 54.0 1200 4.800 30,0 Karen Dieltjens Permenton, Blues Bird, Snooze Button
24.07 Ostende 6 54.0 1600 3.200 Kobe Vanderbeke Paris Affair, Dear Mr Fantasy, Shinasi
25.06 Waregem 4 58.5 1600 4.000 Mongil William Tutti, Panthera Tigris, El Picaro
17.05 Waregem 6 58.0 1600 4.000 26,0 Mlle.A.V.D.Troost Danarosa, Tutti, Wilsons Ruby

9
Box: 1
ML: 57,0

59.50

Sant Angelo
9j. ba W [DE] (Areion - St Aye)

Trainer: Vercruysse Karel
Besitzer: Stal Klaverhof
Züchter: Gestut Gorlsdorf

Sophie Tison

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.000 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.200 €24.400 €
07.08 Ostende 6 54.0 1200 4.800 19,0 Sophie Tison Permenton, Blues Bird, Snooze Button
17.07 Ostende 7 54.0 1000 6.400 11,0 Kobe Vanderbeke French Bere, Pearl Bay, Sneaky
03.07 Ostende 4 56.0 1000 4.000 Ottevaere Jelle Throttle Control, Blues Bird, Shinkansen
14.06 Mons 4 51.0 950 5.000 Sara Vermeersch O Dee, Shinkansen, Cap Rocat
10.05 Fontainebl U 49.5 1200 34,0 Tison S. Tenorio, Asturias Road, Illuminating

10
B B

Box: 7
ML: 10,0

59.50

Sorrenza
6j. ba S (Amarillo - Olonella)

Trainer: Leroy Jonathan
Besitzer: Dumoulin Daniel
Züchter: Le Thenney S.A.S.

Stephane Breux

2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.200 € 2022: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    6.550 €27.535 €
20.08 Angers 6 49.0 1400 22,0 Le Gland C. Cap Skirring, Flyleyf, Zippere
22.07 Vichy U 58.0 1600 12.000 27,0 Crublet E. American Daisy, Black Panther, Mehanydre
23.06 Saint-Cloud U 52.5 1400 20.000 19,0 Claudic J. Avrilomanoir, Vega Dream, Turtle Chope
14.06 Mons 5 59.5 1500 5.000 13,0 Stephen Hellyn Beryl The Peril, Bienne, Some Nights
24.05 Le Mans U 52.0 1400 15.000 22,0 Crublet E. Stranger, Dandy Cool, Caly Rosay

Wettstar - Tipp:Feli Chop (3) - Danarosa (1) - Saint Moritz (8) - Nymfco (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


